
mailto:vilgarcia@esc1.net
mailto:asepeda@esc1.net
mailto:robert.martinez@esc2.us
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Region 3 ESC

mailto:lsprinkle@esc3.net
mailto:allegra.mcgrew@esc4.net
mailto:diane.cameron@esc4.net
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Region 5 ESC 
Address: 
Edison Plaza,  
350 Pine Street, Suite 500,  
Beaumont, Texas 77701 
 
Contact: 
Russell Tritico 
(409) 951-1863 
rtritico@esc5.net  
 
Hours Available for Review:  
Monday–Thursday  
8:30 a.m.–3:30 p.m. 

mailto:rtritico@esc5.net
mailto:jgraves@esc6.net
mailto:klupton@esc6.net
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Region 7 ESC 
Address: 
1909 North Longview Street,  
Kilgore, Texas 75662 
 
Contact: 
Brooke Kinsman 
(903) 988-6912 
bkinsman@esc7.net  
 
Hours Available for Review: 
Monday-Friday 
8:30 a.m.–3:30 p.m. 
Access outside of these business hours by appointment only. 
 
Region 8 ESC 
Address: 
4845 US Hwy 271 North,  
Pittsburg, Texas 75686 
 
Contact: 
Callie Burris  
(903) 575-2675  
cburris@reg8.net  
 
Hours Available for Review: 
Monday-Friday, by appointment only 
 
Region 9 ESC 
Address: 
301 Loop 11,  
Wichita Falls, Texas 76306 
 
Contact: 
Sunday McAdams  
(940) 322-6928  

mailto:bkinsman@esc7.net
mailto:cburris@reg8.net
mailto:sunday.mcadams@esc9.net


mailto:lori.aden@region10.org
mailto:dhenson@esc11.net
mailto:fschwope@esc11.net
mailto:jgarcia@esc11.net
mailto:hward@esc11.net
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Region 12 ESC 
Address: 
2101 W. Loop 340,  
Waco, Texas 76712 
 
Contact: 
Kathryn Allen  
(254) 

mailto:kathryn.allen@esc12.net
mailto:IMAshowcase@esc13.txed.net
mailto:IMAshowcase@esc13.txed.net
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Region 14 ESC 
Address: 
1850 Hwy 351,  
Abilene, Texas 79601 
 
Contact: 
Kevin Hill  
(325) 675-8681  
Khill@esc14.net 
 
Kim Deal 
(325) 675-8621 
kdeal@esc14.net  
 
Misty Bloomingdale 
(325) 675-8681 
mbloomingdale@esc14.net  
 
Hours Available for Review: 
Monday–Thursday  
8:00 a.m.–4:00 p.m.  
Friday 8:00 a.m.–2:00 p.m. 
Access outside of normal business hours by appointment only. 
 
Region 15 ESC 
Address: 
612 South Irene Street,  
San Angelo, Texas 76903 
 
Mailing Address:  
P.O. Box 5199  
San Angelo, Texas 76902 
 
Contact: 
John Choate  
(325) 703-3008  
john.choate@esc15.net  
 
Hours Available for Review:  
Monday–Friday, by appointment only 
 
  

mailto:Khill@esc14.net
mailto:kdeal@esc14.net
mailto:mbloomingdale@esc14.net
mailto:john.choate@esc15.net
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Region 16 ESC 
Address: 
5800 Bell Street,  
Amarillo, Texas 79109 
 
Contact: 
Casey Tague  
(806)677-5209  
casey.tague@esc16.net 
 
Brenda Foster 
(806) 677-5135 
brenda.foster@esc16.net  
 
Hours Available for Review:  
Monday–Thursday  
8:30 a.m.–3:30 p.m.  
Saturday, upon request 
 
Region 17 ESC 
Address: 
1111 West Loop 289,  
Lubbock, Texas 79416 
 
Contact: 
Misty Castro 
(806) 281-5805 
mcastro@esc17.net  
 
Hours Available for Review:  
Monday–Friday, by appointment only  
 
  

mailto:casey.tague@esc16.net
mailto:brenda.foster@esc16.net
mailto:mcastro@esc17.net
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Region 18 ESC 
Address: 
2811 LaForce Blvd.,  
Midland, Texas 79706 
 
Mailing Address:  
P.O. Box 60580,  
Midland, Texas 79711 
 
Contact: 
Robert Pena 

mailto:roberto.pena@esc18.net
mailto:djohnson@esc18.net
mailto:mgonzalez@esc19.net
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Region 20 ESC 
Address: 
Conference Center,  
1314 Hines Ave.,  
San Antonio, Texas 78208 
 
Contact: 
Lindsey Vela 
(210) 370-5454  
lindsey.vela@esc20.net  
lindsey.vela@esc20.info  
 
Hours Available for Review: 
Monday–Friday  
8:00 a.m.–4:00 p.m. 
By appointment only 
 

mailto:lindsey.vela@esc20.net
mailto:lindsey.vela@esc20.info
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